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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

02-01-2024 09:54:00
02-01-2024 09:54:00
02-01-2024 09:54:00
02-01-2024 09:54:00
02-01-2024 02:54:00
02-01-2024 09:54:00
02-01-2024 09:54:00
02-01-2024 09:54:00
02-01-2024 09:54:00
02-01-2024 09:54:00
02-01-2024 09:54:00
02-01-2024 09:54:00
02-01-2024 08:54:00
02-01-2024 12:18:00
02-01-2024 15;05.00
02-01-2024 15:06:00
02-01-2024 15:06:00
02-01-2024 15:06:00
02-01-2024 15:07:00
02-01-2024 15:07:00
02-01-2024 15:07:00
02-01-2024 15:08:00
02-01-2024 15:08:00
02-01-2024 15:08:00

02-01-2024 15:09:00

413-8-01327-2

anatgdaatainuadana

(gulgzanau)

anadudsunsaivuaceie

(uissnay)
0.00

Teller id
931001
831001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
$31001
931001
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
83000
93998
83989
93999
93999

93999

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPOWT

BPOWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

THB
Actlive

NONGKHAI
BR.
0.00

Description

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108582
GFMIS/108652
GFMIS/108682

GFMIiS/108682

‘GFMIS/ 108682

GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Cocpe
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

Amount Balance
119.00 119.00
480.00 599.00

73,395.00 73,994.00
7,560.00 81,554.00
4.560.00 86,114.00
2,300.00 88,414.00

240.00 88,654.00
2,000.00 90,654.00
3.566.36 94,220.36
3,853.64 98,074.00
6,686.92 104,760.92
4,338.07 109,089.99
2,000.00 111,099.99
- 37,704.99

73,395.00

-7,560.00 30,144.99

-2,300.00 27,844.99

-480.00 27,364.99

-4,560.C0 22,804.99
-2,000.00 20,804.99
-3,566.36 17,238.63
-2,000.00 15,238.63

-119.00 15,119.63

-240.00 14,879.63

-4,339.07 10,540.56

-3,853.64 6,686.92

imit Br
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108882
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
108682

108682




" 02-01-2024 15:09:00

04-01-2024 09:52:00
04-01-2024 09:52:00

04-01-2024 16:13:00
04-01-2024 16:13:00
10-01-2024 09:39:00
10-01-2024 09:39:00
10-01-2024 09:39:00
10-01-2024 09:39:00
10-01-2024 09:39:00
10-01-2024 09:39:00
10-01-2024 09:39:00
10-01-2024 09:39:00
10-01-2024 09:39:00
10-01-2024 09:39:00
10-01-2024 15:06:00
10-01-2024 15:07:00
16-01-2024 15:07:00
10-01-2024 15:07:00
10-01-2024 15:08:00
10-01-2024 15:08:00
10-01-2024 15:08:00
10-01-2024 15:08:00
10-01-2024 15:09:00
10-01-2024 15:09:00
22-01-2024 09:54:00
22-01-2024 09:54:00
22-01-2024 15:27:00
22-01-2024 15:27:00
23-01-2024 10:00:00
23-01-2024 10:00:00

26-01-2024 04:15:00

26-01-2024 14:03:00

93999

931001
931001

93589

93899

531007

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

93208

93999

93908

93080

93999

93080

93099

93989

93999

93999

831000
931000

93999

93999

931001

931001

93999

93999

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPOWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDOWT

BPDWT

Nongkhai
Coope
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
GFMIS/ 108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108582
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIB/108682
GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

MNongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

GFMIS/ 108682

GFMIS/1084682

Nongkhai
Coope

Nongkhai
Coope

-6,686.92 0.00

1,770.00 1,776.00
5,000.00 6,770.00

-5,000.00 1,770.00
-1,770.00 0.00

17,800.00 17,600.00
300.00 17,900.00
12,000.00 30,900.00
3,800.00 34,800.00
300.00 35,100.00
1,400.00 36,500.00
1,213.00 37,715.00
300.00 38,015.00
900.00 38,915.00
880.00 33,795.00

-880.00 38,915.00
-1,400.00 37,515.00

- 18,815.00
17.600.00
-800.00 19,015.00

- 6,015.00
13,000.00
-300.00 5,715.00

-300.00 5,415.00
-3,800.00 1,515.00

-300.00 1,215.00
—1,215.0(5) 0.00

2,000.00 2,000.00
3,2580.00 5,250.00

-3,250.00 2,000.00
-2,000.00 0.00

256,010.0 256,010.00
0
6,750.00 262,760.00

- 133,123.65
129,636.3

]

- 58,5610.00
73,613.65

108682

108682

108682

0413

0413

108682

108682

108682

108882

108682

1085682

108882

108662

105682

108682

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

0413

108682
108682

0415

0413

108682

108682

0413

0413




" 26-01-2024 14:04:00

26-01-2024 14:27:00

26-01-2024 15:25:00
31-01-2024 09:56.00
31-01-2024 09:56:00
31-01-2024 09:56:00
31-01-2024 09:56:00
31-01-2024 09:56:00
31-01-2024 09;56:00
31-01-2024 §9:56:00
31-01-2024 09:56:00
31-01-2024 09:56:00
31-01-2024 09:56:00
31-01-2024 09:56:00
31-01-2024 09:56:00
31-01-2024 02:58:00
31-01-2024 09:56:00
31-01-2024 09:56:00
31-01-2024 09:56:00
31-01-2024 09:56:00
31-01-2024 09:56:00
31-01-2024 09:56:00
31-01-2024 09:56:00
31-01-2024 09:56:00

31-01-2024 09:56:00

Total Cr. =
583,770.73

93999

K19284

939589

831002
8931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
831002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
831002
931002
831002

931002

BPDWT

PADWF

BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
B8CD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

Nengkhai
Coope

9284-
109000621743
00781

Nongkhai
Coope
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMISI 108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 108882
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/ 108682

Total Dr. =-425,674.99

{1en

U L . SR
FIHUIE TR T

!

- 14,610.00
44,800.00

- 1,110.00
13,500.00

-1,110.00 0.00

860.00 860.00
100.00 960.00
9,860.00 10,820.00
200.00 11,020.00
632.37 11,652.37
9,022.00 20,674.37
5,400.00 28,074.37
400.00 26,474.37
960.00 27,434 37
73,395.00 100,829.37
1,270.00 102,089.37
4,160.75 106,280.12
4,339.07 110,5699.18
4,804.67 115,403.86

485.33 115,808.1¢
4,180.75 120,059.94
2,000.00 122,059.94

300.00 122,359.94

450.00 122,809.94

10,035.33 132,845.27

2,179.44 135,024.71

3,071.03 138,095.74

0413

0413

0413

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
106682
108682
108682
108682
168682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682




SIRNTUNTENUBIAIURINGLIANS
dlnewasetylavnsaiuuasany
suaInglve $9in drviuesane weiitnd 413-6-02320-0

vaUnyTusnuszam Ruihnsuians - usnsulszana st 1101020604
o Yuil 31 unsau 2567

=4
HORAAUVERIUT N TUIUNATEY 0.00
vIn aidededlufidinlututy 0.00
yoAANIARMAITIBIUYBIEUIANT 0.00
G RTi) RO O

LEmMTUNsT usaER)

wmidinaussstadannsalvusene

]
|

Wi 16 nuaWus 2567




Account No. 413-6-02320-0 Currency THB

Accouni Name  emsifyfavintaivuasans Account Status Active

Alias Name aadadavinsaiiuasaa  Branch Name NONGKHAI BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller id Transaction Code  Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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Account No. 413-6-03873-9 Currency THB
Account Name  d@ninoustsndiyTannsaiwuasaia Account Status  Active

Alias Name dtinsnusnatydsvnsaiviuatate Branch Name NONGKHAL
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Telier id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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Account No. 413-6-03879-4 Currency THB
Account Name  fuinnuenaiigdsunsoivuasaio  Account Status Active

Alias Name dfronuasiatindaunsaiiuaesta  Branch Name NONGKHA]
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller id Transaction Code  Description Chegue No. Amount Batance init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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